
5038

8,6g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 41%, palm oil* (non-hydrogenated), corn malt syrup*, date syrup*,

wholegrain SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 16%, BARLEY malt syrup*, spices* 1% (cinnamon*, nutmeg*, clove*),

apple juice*, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), cinnamon*, salt, cardamom*.  * = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,29g

10,5g

19,1g
3,3g

23g

60g

Organic Spelt speculoos cookies SG*

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

285x192x135

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021236

1905 31 99 00

8x175g

10 layers à 16 boxes (=160 boxes)

8711753005038

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, OATS, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, SESAME.

80x50+240

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

9g

175g

9,0g
3,0g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

2043 kJ / 488 kcal

per 100g per portion

184 KJ / 44 Kcal

5g

1,7g

2g

0,9g
0,8g

0,3g

0,3g

0,8g

0,03g

Portions per CU 20x (9g)



6011

6,6g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

grains* 59% (wholegrain WHEAT flour* 35%, OAT flakes* 12%, RYE flour* 6%, BARLEY flour* 6%),

palm oil* (non-hydrogenated), date syrup*, corn malt syrup*, BARLEY malt syrup*, spices* 1%

(cinnamon*, nutmeg*, clove*), raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), cardamom*, salt. * = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,27g

10,5g

15,4g
4,9g

23g

60g

Organic Spiced wholemeal cookies SG*

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

250x185x115

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021243

1905 31 99 00

8x230g

12 layers à 18 boxes (=216 boxes)

8711753006011

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, SESAME.

85x50+235

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

23g

230g

9,1g
3,0g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

2023 kJ / 483 kcal

per 100g per portion

465 KJ / 111 Kcal

14g

3,5g

5g

2,4g
2,1g

0,7g

1,1g

1,5g

0,06g

Portions per CU 10x (23g)



1244

7,6g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

SPELT(WHEAT)flour*, palm oil* (non-hydrogenated), fruit* 14% (dried apricots* 10%, raisins* 4%),

corn malt syrup*, OAT flakes*, rice syrup*, wholegrain SPELT(WHEAT)flour*, apple juice*,

BARLEY malt syrup*, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), orange oil*, salt.

* = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,18g

8,7g

24,8g
4,0g

19g

63g

Organic Apricot-Filled Cookies SG*

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

285x192x135

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021151

1905 31 99 00

8x200g

10 layers à 16 boxes (=160 boxes)

8711753011244

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, SESAME.

85x50+250

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

25g

200g

7,7g
2,6g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

1932 kJ / 461 kcal

per 100g per portion

483 KJ / 115 Kcal

16g

6,2g

5g

2,2g
1,9g

0,6g

1g

1,9g

0,04g

Portions per CU 8x (25g)



1801

8,6g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

grains* 59% (wholegrain SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 28%, OAT flakes* 11%, SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 9%,

wholegrain KAMUT® KHORASAN(WHEAT)flour* 5%, buckwheat flour* 5%, quinoa flour* 1%),

palm oil* (non-hydrogenated), corn malt syrup*, rice syrup*, maple syrup*, coconut rasp*,

BARLEY malt syrup*, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt. * = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,21g

12,2g

15,7g
6,0g

25g

56g

Organic 5-grain Cookies SG*

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

285x192x135

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021168

1905 31 99 00

8x175g

10 layers à 16 boxes (=160 boxes)

8711753001801

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, SESAME.

80x50+240

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

10g

175g

9,0g
3,1g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

2074 kJ / 495 kcal

per 100g per portion

207 KJ / 50 Kcal

6g

1,6g

2g

1,2g
0,9g

0,3g

0,6g

0,9g

0,02g

Portions per CU 18x (10g)



2112

6,3g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

WHEAT flour*, palm oil* (non-hydrogenated), OAT flakes*, rice syrup*, sweetened and dried cranberries* 8%

(cranberries* 60%, apple juice made from concentrate*, sunflower oil*), chocolate* 7%

(cacao mass*, coconut blossom sugar*, cacao butter*), corn malt syrup*, wholegrain WHEAT flour*, apple juice*,

coconut rasp*, BARLEY malt syrup*, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), cinnamon*, salt. * = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,23g

12,4g

18,5g
4,0g

24g

62g

Organic Cranberry Chocolate Cookies SG*

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

285x192x135

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021182

1905 31 99 00

8x175g

10 layers à 16 boxes (=160 boxes)

8711753002112

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, SESAME.

70x50+240

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

6g

175g

8,6g
2,6g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

2082 kJ / 497 kcal

per 100g per portion

125 KJ / 30 Kcal

4g

1,1g

1g

0,7g
0,5g

0,2g

0,2g

0,4g

0,01g

Portions per CU 30x (6g)



1061

7,8g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

wholegrain WHEAT flour*, palm oil* (non-hydrogenated), OAT flakes* 16%, corn malt syrup*,

raisins* 8%, rice syrup*, BARLEY malt syrup*, HAZELNUTS* 3%, SESAME seeds* 3%,

sunflower seeds* 3%, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt. * = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,25g

9,3g

16,0g
4,6g

24g

59g

Organic Muesli Cookies SG*

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

285x192x135

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021120

1905 31 99 00

8x250g

10 layers à 16 boxes (=160 boxes)

8711753001061

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, ALMONDS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS.

80x50+245

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

22g

250g

9,9g
4,2g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

2062 kJ / 492 kcal

per 100g per portion

454 KJ / 108 Kcal

13g

3,5g

5g

2g
2,2g

0,9g

1g

1,7g

0,06g

Portions per CU 12x (22g)



2044

8,9g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

wholegrain SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 32%, corn malt syrup*, palm oil* (non-hydrogenated), OAT flakes*,

SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 11%, WALNUTS* 5%, raisins*, BARLEY malt syrup*, ginger spices* 1%, apple juice*,

raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt. * = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,24g

9,8g

17,4g
5,5g

24g

57g

Organic Ginger-and-walnut speltcookies SG*

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

250x185x115

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021175

1905 31 99 00

8x175g

12 layers à 18 boxes (=216 boxes)

8711753002044

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, SESAME.

80x50+235

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

15g

175g

9,0g
5,2g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

2054 kJ / 491 kcal

per 100g per portion

308 KJ / 74 Kcal

9g

2,6g

4g

1,5g
1,3g

0,8g

0,8g

1,3g

0,04g

Portions per CU 12x (15g)



5021

5,6g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

WHEAT flour*, palm oil* (non-hydrogenated), rice syrup*, coconut rasp* 11%, wholegrain WHEAT flour*,

corn malt syrup*, BARLEY flour*, buckwheat flour*, maple syrup*, BARLEY malt syrup*,

 raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), lemon oil* 0,1%.  * = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,16g

16,3g

15,0g
3,8g

28g

58g

Organic Coconut-and-lemon cookies SG*

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

285x192x135

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021229

1905 31 99 00

8x175g

10 layers à 16 boxes (=160 boxes)

8711753005021

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, OATS, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, SESAME.

80x50+240

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

9g

175g

8,8g
2,6g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

2152 kJ / 514 kcal

per 100g per portion

194 KJ / 46 Kcal

5g

1,3g

3g

1,5g
0,8g

0,2g

0,3g

0,5g

0,01g

Portions per CU 21x (9g)



1085

5,4g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

WHEAT flour*, date syrup* 22%, raisins* 21%, palm oil* (non-hydrogenated),

wholegrain WHEAT flour*, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate).

* = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,21g

8,2g

28,1g
2,3g

18g

66g

Organic Raisin Cookies SG*

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

250x185x115

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021144

1905 31 99 00

8x230g

12 layers à 18 boxes (=216 boxes)

8711753001085

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, BARLEY, OATS, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, SESAME.

85x50+235

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

23g

230g

7,0g
2,1g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

1893 kJ / 452 kcal

per 100g per portion

435 KJ / 104 Kcal

15g

6,5g

4g

1,9g
1,6g

0,5g

0,5g

1,2g

0,05g

Portions per CU 10x (23g)



7117

8,2g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

wholegrain SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 32%, palm oil* (non-hydrogenated), OAT flakes*, SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 11%,

rice syrup *, apple juice* 8%, sweetened and dried cranberries* 7%

(cranberries* 60%, apple juice made from concentrate 39%*, sunflower oil*), corn malt syrup*, coconut rasp*,

BARLEY malt syrup*, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), cinnamon*, salt. * = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,24g

11,5g

20,8g
5,9g

23g

57g

Organic Apple-and-cranberry speltcookies SG*

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

250x185x115

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021106

1905 31 99 00

8x175g

12 layers à 18 boxes (=216 boxes)

8711753007117

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, SESAME.

80x50+235

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

15g

175g

8,5g
2,9g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

2008 kJ / 480 kcal

per 100g per portion

301 KJ / 72 Kcal

9g

3,1g

3g

1,7g
1,3g

0,4g

0,9g

1,2g

0,04g

Portions per CU 12x (15g)



1047

4,6g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

raisins* 30%, WHEAT flour*, corn malt syrup*, palm oil* (non-hydrogenated), wholegrain WHEAT flour*,

date syrup*, BARLEY malt syrup*, apple juice*, rice syrup*,

raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt. * = from organic farming

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,24g

6,7g

33,2g
2,3g

15g

69g

Organic Filled Raisin Cookies SG*

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

285x192x135

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021137

1905 31 99 00

8x200g

10 layers à 16 boxes (=160 boxes)

8711753001047

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, OATS, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, SESAME.

85x50+250

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

25g

200g

5,7g
1,7g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

1817 kJ / 434 kcal

per 100g per portion

454 KJ / 108 Kcal

17g

8,3g

4g

1,7g
1,4g

0,4g

0,6g

1,2g

0,06g

Portions per CU 8x (25g)



2020

4,5g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

WHEAT syrup* 41,7%, WHEAT flour* 27,7%, palm oil* (non-hydrogenated), corn malt syrup*, BARLEY malt syrup,

water, SOY flour*, WHEAT bran* 1,3%, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), emulsifier (SOYAlecithin*),

 sea salt, cinnamon*. * = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,85g

11,2g

33,2g
1,0g

23,4g

56,9g

Organic Wheat Syrup waffles

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

385x285x105

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753003331

1905 32 99 00

15x315g

7 layers à 8 boxes (= 56 boxes)

8711753002020

9 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, MILK (including lactose).

80x80x200

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

31,5g

315g

9,4g
2,8g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

1918 kJ / 458 kcal

per 100g per portion

604 kJ / 144 kcal

17,9g

10,5g

7,4g

3,5g
3,0g

0,9g

0,3g

1,4g

0,27g

Portions per CU 10x (31,5g)



3034

7,9g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

wholegrain SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 27%, fruit* 22% (raisins* 20%, sweetened and dried cranberries* 2%

(cranberries* 60%, apple juice made from concentrate*, sunflower oil*)), palm oil* (non-hydrogenated),

OAT flakes*, SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 10%, corn malt syrup*, rice syrup*, apple juice*, date syrup*,

BARLEY malt syrup*, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), cinnamon*, salt. * = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,23g

8,0g

28,3g
5,5g

18g

61g

Organic Spelt fruit cookie SG*

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

250x185x115

Prepacked a piece

8711753008510

1905 31 99 00

40x50g

12 layers à 18 boxes (=216 boxes)

8711753003034

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, SESAME.

105x12,5x90

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

25g

50g

7,1g
2,5g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

1878 kJ / 449 kcal

per 100g per portion

470 KJ / 112 Kcal

15g

7,1g

4g

2g
1,8g

0,6g

1,4g

2g

0,06g

Portions per CU 2x (25g)



4017

10,2g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 34%, palm oil* (non-hydrogenated), ALMONDS* 11%, OAT flakes*, rice syrup*,

corn malt syrup*, wholegrain SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 7%, coconut rasp*, apple juice*, maple syrup*,

BARLEY malt syrup*, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), natural ALMOND extract* 0,3%, lemon oil*,

salt. * = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,22g

11,5g

16,1g
4,9g

28g

53g

Organic Spelt almond cookie SG*

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

250x185x115

Prepacked a piece

8711753002310

1905 31 99 00

40x50g

12 layers à 18 boxes (=216 boxes)

8711753004017

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, SESAME.

105x12,5x90

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

25g

50g

11,9g
4,1g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

2155 kJ / 515 kcal

per 100g per portion

539 KJ / 129 Kcal

13g

4g

7g

2,9g
3g

1g

1,2g

2,6g

0,06g

Portions per CU 2x (25g)



2241

9,8g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

OAT* 54% (flour* and flakes*), coconutblossom syrup*, coconut oil* (non-hydrogenated), mulberries* 7%, OAT syrup* 4%,

lin seeds*, hemp seeds* 1%, chia seeds*,  raising agent ( sodium bicarbonate ), salt.

* = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,23g

18,0g

21,7g
8,1g

24g

54g

Organic Oatmeal cookies Mulberry Hemp

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

285x192x135

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021199

1905 31 99 00

8x200g

10 layers à 16 boxes (=160 boxes)

8711753012241

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, BARLEY, WHEAT, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, SESAME.

70x50+240

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan

20g

200g

2,6g
2,7g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

2041 kJ / 487 kcal

per 100g per portion

408 KJ / 97 Kcal

11g

4,3g

5g

3,6g
0,5g

0,5g

1,6g

2g

0,05g

Portions per CU 10x (20g)



2258

9,6g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

OAT* 54% (flour* and flakes*), coconut oil* (non-hydrogenated), coconutblossom syrup*, OAT syrup* 8%,

chocolate* 6% (cacao mass*, coconut blossom sugar*, cacao butter*), MACADAMIA NUTS* 4%,

ALMONDS*, raising agent ( sodium bicarbonate ), salt. * = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,22g

19,3g

19,2g
7,3g

30g

51g

Organic Oatmeal Cookies Chocolate Macadamia

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

285x192x135

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021205

1905 31 99 00

8x200g

10 layers à 16 boxes (=160 boxes)

8711753012258

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, BARLEY, WHEAT, HAZELNUTS, WALNUTS, SESAME.

70x50+240

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan

20g

200g

6,8g
2,4g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

2206 kJ / 527 kcal

per 100g per portion

441 KJ / 105 Kcal

10g

3,8g

6g

3,9g
1,4g

0,5g

1,5g

1,9g

0,04g

Portions per CU 10x (20g)



1009

7,2g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

grains* 63%(wholegrain WHEATflour* 27%, OAT* 22% (flour* and flakes*), RYE flour* 6%, BARLEY flour* 6%,

WHEAT bran* 2%), palm oil* (non-hydrogenated), coconut blossom syrup*, rice syrup*,

corn malt syrup*,  BALREY malt syrup*, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt. * = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,21g

10,2g

16,4g
6,3g

23g

60g

Organic Wholemeal Cookies SG*

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

285x192x135

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021113

1905 31 99 00

8x250g

10 layers à 16 boxes (=160 boxes)

8711753001009

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, SESAME.

80x50+245

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

22g

250g

9,0g
3,1g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

2045 kJ / 488 kcal

per 100g per portion

450 KJ / 107 Kcal

13g

3,6g

5g

2,2g
2g

0,7g

1,4g

1,6g

0,05g

Portions per CU 12x (22g)



2265

7,4g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 28,1%, SPELT(wheat)syrup* 23,9%, vegetable fats* (palm oil*, sunflower oil*),

rice syrup* 12,8%, water, coconut blossom syrup* 7,7%, sunflower protein*, agave syrup* 0,9%,

emulsifier (SOJA lecithin*), sea salt, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), cinnamon*.

* = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,69g

8,8g

24,5g
1,7g

19,1g

58,6g

Organic Spelt syrup waffles

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

350x255x105

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021267

1905 32 99 00

12x300g

12 layers à 9 boxes (= 108 boxes)

8711753012265

12 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, BARLEY, OAT, EGGS, MILK (including lactose), HAZELNUTS.

80x80x200

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

30g

300g

7,5g
2,8g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

1845 kJ / 440 kcal

per 100g per portion

553 kJ / 132 kcal

17,6g

7,4g

5,7g

2,6g
2,2g

0,9g

0,5g

2,2g

0,21g

Portions per CU 10x (30g)



2289

9,6g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

wholegrain SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 29%, coconut oil* (non-hydrogenated), OATflakes* 17%,

coconutblossom syrup*, OATsyrup* 9%, raisins*, SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 6%,

sunflower seeds*, SESAME SEEDS*, SPELT(WHEAT)barns* 2%, broken flaxseeds*, puffed millet*,

raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt. * = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,22g

17,3g

24,1g
7,1g

23g

55g

Organic Spelt oat cookie

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

250x185x115

Prepacked a piece

8711753021298

1905 31 99 00

40x35g

12 layers à 18 boxes (=216 boxes)

8711753012289

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain BARLEY, RYE, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS.

75x12,5x90

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan

35g

35g

2,6g
2,9g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

2008 kJ / 480 kcal

per 100g per portion

703 KJ / 168 Kcal

19g

8,4g

8g

6,1g
0,9g

1g

2,5g

3,4g

0,08g

Portions per CU 1x (35g)



2296

9,1g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

wholegrain SPELT(WHEAT)flour*, OAT* 26% (flour* and flakes*), coconut oil* (non-hydrogenated),

coconutblossom syrup*, rice syrup*, WALNUTS*, raisins*,  SPELT(WHEAT)bran*,

 chiaseeds*, ginger spices* 1%, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt, lemon oil* 0,1%.

* = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,24g

17,8g

22,4g
7,0g

25g

55g

Organic Oatmeal cookies ginger lemon

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

285x192x135

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021304

1905 31 99 00

8x200g

10 layers à 16 boxes (=160 boxes)

8711753012296

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain BARLEY, RYE, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, SESAME.

70x50+240

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan

20g

200g

2,5g
3,7g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

2074 kJ / 495 kcal

per 100g per portion

415 KJ / 99 Kcal

11g

4,5g

5g

3,6g
0,5g

0,7g

1,4g

1,8g

0,05g

Portions per CU 10x (20g)



2333

3,1g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

RYE flour*, inverted sugar syrup*, agave syrup* 20%, raising agent (sodium hydrogen carbonate),

spices* (cinnamon*). * = Bio

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,4g

0,1g

41g
3,5g

0,7g

73g

Organic Spiced cake

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

256x235x155

Sealed bag

8711753021342

1905 20 30 00

8x300g

9 layers à 15 boxes (=135 boxes)

8711753012333

9 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain OAT, WHEAT, MILK, LACTOSE, ALMONDS, WALNUTS.

230x70x50

Closed at room temperature

BE-BIO-01/Vegan

15g

300g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

1350 kJ / 319 kcal

per 100g per portion

202 kJ / 48 kcal

10,9g

6,1g

0,1g

0,01g

0,5g

0,5g

0,06g

Portions per CU 21x (15g)



2319

10,2g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 34%, palm oil* (non-hydrogenated), ALMONDS* 11%, OAT flakes*,

rice syrup*, corn malt syrup*, wholegrain SPELT(WHEAT)flour* 7%, coconut rasp*, apple syrup*,

maple syrup*, BARLEY malt syrup*, raising agent ( sodium bicarbonate ),

natural ALMOND extract* 0,3%, lemon oil*, salt. = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,22g

11,5g

16,1g
4,9g

28g

53g

Organic Spelt Almond cookies SG*

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU

Storage 

Traceability

GMO information

Certification

Physical hazards

Microbiological
criteria

Size CU in mm Size TU in mm

van Leeuwenhoeklaan 6 
9207JE Drachten 

NEDERLAND 

Tel: 0031(0)512532000 
info@billysfarm.nl 
www.billysfarm.nl 

250x185x115

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021328

1905 31 99 00

8x175g

12 layers à 18 boxes (=216 boxes)

8711753012319

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain RYE, HAZELNUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, SESAME.

80x50+235

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

15g

175g

11,9g
4,1g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

2155 kJ / 515 kcal

per 100g per portion

323 KJ / 77 Kcal

8g

2,4g

4g

1,7g
1,8g

0,6g

0,7g

1,5g

0,03g

Portions per CU 12x (15g)



2326

9,5g

Packaging TU

Product number

EAN TUEAN CU

Europallet loading

OAT* 56% (flour* and flakes*), palm oil* (non-hydrogenated), coconut blossom syrup*, OAT syrup* 8%,

HAZELNUTS* 6%, chocolate* 4% (cacao mass*, coconut blossom sugar*, cacao butter*), cacaopowder* 0,6%,

raising agent ( sodium bicarbonate ).   * = organic

Ingrediënts

Content TU

Intrastat code

Packaging CU

0,19g

10,9g

19,1g
7,4g

28g

52g

Organic Oatcookies Hazelnut Cacao SG*

Average
nutrional value Energy

Fat
 of which saturates
 of which mono unsaturates
 of which poly unsaturates
Carbohydrates
 of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Shelf life

Brand

Date: 28-08-2025

Billy's Farm

Allergens (PAL)

Content CU
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285x192x135

Block bottom bags with closing strip

8711753021335

1905 31 99 00

8x175g

10 layers à 16 boxes (=160 boxes)

8711753012326

8 months from day of packing

BBD and/or batch LYYMMDD of the endproduct

Does not contain ingredients of genetically modified organisms.

General germination < 10.000 cfu/g           
Yeast and moulds < 300 cfu/g   
Enterobacteriaceae < 100 cfu/g             
Staphylococuc aureus < 100 cfu/g
Salmonella not present in 25 g

The product is free of foreign objects that may pose a safety risk.

May contain BARLEY, RYE, WHEAT, ALMONDS, MACADAMIA NUTS, WALNUTS, SESAME.

80x50x240

Cool, dry, dark and closed

NL-BIO-01/Vegan/RSPO

9g

175g

12,8g
4,0g

American folding box

Skal 001254 / NL-BIO-01
SG* RSPO certified sustainable palm oil CU-RSPO SCC-827191

2147 kJ / 513 kcal

per 100g per portion

193 KJ / 46 Kcal

5g

1,7g

3g

1g
1,2g

0,4g

0,7g

0,9g

0,02g

Portions per CU 21x (9g)


